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BOARD OF HIGH SCHOOL

AND INTERMEDIATE EDUCATION U.P.

ROLL NO
CANDIDATE NAME
MOTHER'S NAME
FATHER'S NAME
DISTRICT/SCH CODE
GROUP CODE
SCHOOL NAME

SUBJECT

GENERAL HINDI

ENGLISH

VOC G FOND SUBJ

VOC BANKING

(CLASS XiI) RESULTS 2025

2255510747

AMAN SAGAR

RENU SAGAR

RAJU SAGAR

21/1005

I-VOCATIONAL

K G K INTER COLLEGE MORADABAD

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 PR TOTAL

046 046
056 056
057 057
040 027 021 382 542D

MARKS OBTAINED / MAX MARKS : 701 / 1000

RESULT : PASSED

DIVISION :FIRST DIV
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